PneuCal  I I I
The 2500T offers
simplistic set-up to
make your job
easier.
The Altek PneuCal III is a highly accurate, digital calibrator for pneumatic field
instrumentation, including valve actuators, P/I transmitters, controllers, gauges,
switches and recorders. It is especially suitable for checking 3 to 15 PSI

M O D U L E S
Gauge Pressure Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media
90-5G 5 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-10G 10 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-30G 30 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-100G 100 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-300G 300 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-500G 500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-1,000G 1,000 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-2,500G 2,500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
90-5KG 5,000 PSIG ±0.1% FS 316SS Compatible
90-10KG 10,000 PSIG ±0.1% FS 316SS Compatible
“Dual Sensor” Pressure Module
Model Range Accuracy Media
90-10G/2500G 10/2,500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01%FS 316SS Compatible
Differential Pressure Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media
90-10WD ±10 "H2O Diff. ±0.025 in. H2O Clean Dry Gasses
90-5D 5 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
90-15D 15 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
90-30D 30 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
90-100D 100 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
Absolute Pressure Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media
90-15A 15 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
90-30A 30 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible